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C^Sefton. See Sephton
Seg, Belcher & MWes Consolidated Mining

Co., Nevada Block
Segalas Albert, emp. J. Lascurettes
Segalas Charles, milker B. Cassou
Segalas Jean P. (Segalas & Balcera) r.

800 Folsom
SEGALAS & BALCERA (Jean P. Segalas

and Joseph Balcera) wines and liquors,
258, 4th. tel. Jessie 1363

Segali Felice, scavenger, r. 7 Medau PI.
Segali John, lab. r. 7 Medau PI.
Segali John, scavenger, r. 442 Union rear
Segali Joseph, carp. r. 416, 5th
Segali Paul, scavenger, r. 1836 Stockton
Segarini Lorenzi, bootblack, r. 35 Moss
Segarini Martini, r. 530 Green
Segarini MarJ^ widow, r. 35 Moss
Segarini Philip, bootblack, r. 35 Moss
Segars Uriah, foreman A. Hansen, r. 1631

Fulton
Segelcke Henry F., liquors, 22, 1st, r. 1507

Buchanan
Segelcke John B., lab. r. cor. 7th Av. South

and J
Segelcke William F. E., r. 643 Stevenson
Segelhorst A. C, master schr. A. B. John-

son, r. Alameda
Segelhorst Louis, bookkeeper Charles

Nelson Co. r. Alameda
Segelken Henry, liquors, NE. cor. Central

Av. and California, r. 1900 Central Av.
Segelken Herman, groceries, 1601 Howard
C^ Segelken. See Seegelken
Seger Henry J., expressman, r. 453 Bryant
C^Seger. See Seager and Seiger
Segers Robert, carp. r. 916 Michigan
Segerstrom Caroline, widow, r. 149 Ney
Segerstrom Charles, fresco painter, r. 229

Golden Gate Av.
Segesser John U., r. 23 John
Segesser Peter, bartender, r. 726 Stevenson
Segesser Robert, waiter, r. 333 Minna
Seglowitz Morris, glove cutter, r. 1412

Jackson
Seglowitz Rudolph, glove cutter, r. ±412

Jackson
Segno A. Victor, pres. Chirological Col-

lege of California, r. 794 Geary
Segord James J., electrician, r. 71 Clara
Segord James M., lab. r. 71 Clara
Segretti Sisti, bartender, r. 411 Pacific
inrSegi-ist. See Sigrist
Segsworth Frederick, r. 1033 Post
Seguin Alphonse, waiter, r. 1313 Stockton
Seguin Augustus, mach. U. I. Wks. r. 143,

3d
Seguine Brent, hostler, r. 1129 Howard
Seguine Harry, special policeman, r. 1257

Folsom
Seguine Sarah I., widow, r. 152 Potrero

Av.
Segurson Ellen, widow, r. 1128 Folsom
Segurson George M., carp. r. 1128 Folsom
Segurson James P., carp. r. 1128 Folsom
Segurson John, miner, r. 6681/2 Clementina
Segurson Thomas, carp. r. 1128 Folsom
Sehabiague Arnaud (Sehabiague Bros.) r.

842 Greenwich
Sehabiague Bros. (Arnaud and Thomas)

bakery, 842 Greenwich
Sehabiague Michel, bakery, 1701 Hyde
Sehabiague Thomas (Sehabiague Bros.) r.

842 Greenwich

Sehr Henry, cook, r. 23% De Boom
Seib Max, carp. German Hospital
Seibel Charles, driver, r. 201 Plymouth

Av.
Seibel F., maltman Natl. Brewing Co. r.

718 Fulton
Seibel Frederick, r. 1809 Octavia
Seibel Frederick L., cashier Holt Bros.

Co. r. 1809 Octavia
Seibel Frederick W., butcher, r. 1733

Green
Seibel Herbert C, salesman Holt Bros. Co.

r. 1809 Octavia
Seibel Louis, butcher, r. 1419 Taylor
Seibel Nikolaus G., capitalist, r. 715 How-

ard
Seibel Philip H., dentist, 590 Sutter, r. 2100

Post
Seibel Philipp, butcher, 525 Washington,

r. 2100 Post
CT-Seibel. See Seipel and Siebel
Seiben Eugene, ins. broker, r. 1334, 48th

Av.
Seiberlich Augustus J., salesman Magnes-

Seiberlich Shoe Co. r. 629 Fillmore
Seiberlich Benedict J., salesman Bucking-

ham & Hecht, r. 412 Leavenworth
Seiberlich Frank, watchman Spring Valley

W. W.
Seiberlich Frank F., carp. r. 323, 10th
Seiberlich Thomas W., vice-pres. Magnes-

Seiberlich Shoe Co. r. 629 Fillmore
Seiberlich William P., printer Call, r. 323,

10th
Seibert Arthur, driver, r. 470 Tehama
Seibert Daniel, liquors, 526i^ Pacific, r. 3

Kent
Seibert Jacob M., agt. r. 3 Buena Vista

Av.
Seibert John, butcher, r. 470 Tehama
Seibert John Jr., butcher, r. 470 Tehama
Seibert Louis F., elk. Lucas Detective Bu-

reau, r. 2570 Market
CJ"Seibert. See Siebert
Seibold John, r. 841a Howard
Seibold John E., druggist Lega Italia

Pharmacy, r. Oakland
C^ Seibold. See Seabold, Seybolt and Sie-

bold
Seibrich Ellen, widow, r. 1923 Mission
Seibrich Francis T., lab. r. 1923 Mission
Seibt Carl, fruits, 1944 Market, r. 7 Glen

Park Av. ,
Seidel Charles W., surveyor Sanborn-Per-

ris Map Co.
Seidel Cyril, student, r. 802 Ellis
Seidel Emil, boilermkr. U. I. Wks.
Seidel Frederick E., soap rafr. 1771 San

Bruno Av. r. 1781 San Bruno Av.
Seidel Gustav, baker, r. 359 Minna
Seidel J. M., ins. agt. r. 626 Eddy
Seidel Joseph, baker, r. 625 Clay
Seidel Robert, boilermkr. U. I. Wks.
Seidel William, cigarmkr. 51 Chesley, r.

404 O'Farrell
Seidel William E., foreman F. E. Seidel, r.

110714 Treat Av.
Seidenberg Louis, atty. Mills Bldg. r. Ala-

meda
C^Seidenberg. See Siedenburg
Seider Georgie, cabinetmkr. Augustine

Mfg. and Graining Co. r. Alameda
Seidl J. & Co. (J. Seidl) whol. confection-

ers. 658 Mission, retail 221 Kearny
Seidl Joseph (J. Seidl & Co.) r. 623 Brod-

erick
Seidl Kalman, ladies' tailor, r. 1609% Clay
C^Seidl. See Seidel and Siedl
Seidler A., emp. Page & Falch, r. 632

Ellis
Seidler F., mach. Risdon I. Wks.
Seidlitz Charles S., gripman Geary St. RR.

r. 1410 Lyon
EJ^Seidman. See Sideman
Seidner Clarence B., electrician, r. 903%
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